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Anlage
Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg , Westf
T 02932 395 08

Hallenadresse
Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg
T 02932 5 21 74 info@tennishalle-bruchhausen.de

Sportwart/in
VolR, Celine
T 015161445658 celine.voss@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bach, Stefanie
T 017638247757 stefanie.bach@gmx.de
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Damen 6er 1 | Sudwestfalenliga

MF: Leonie Stiefermann; T 017682193573

Damen 6er 2 | Kreisliga

MF: Caroline Erlmann

m 01758607161, caroline.langer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jochheim, Celine
VoR, Celine

Bach, Stefanie
Hellmann, Lorraine
Jochheim, Sabrina
Hecking, Finja
Dickner, Hannah
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Schnettler, Katja

R
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Hustadt, Kimberly
Specht, Carina
Schmidt, Pia
Fockeler, Frida
Holthoff, Nora
Bockmann, Lisa
Bierbaum, Franka
Ziegler, Inga
Grimaldi, Carolin
Weber, Mona
Unkruer, Vivien
Erlmann, Caroline
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Renk, Julia
Fockeler, Greta
Zumbansen, Mia
Levermann, Riana
Pieper, Frieda
Hering, Maike
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Wiegelmann, Sophie

Stiefermann, Leonie

Meisterernst, Louisa

ID-Nr.

20950293
29400032
28308351
29100689
28100411
20650026
20150262
20551990
29551276
29550082
20152282
28500994
20950014
20800066
29000829
29409543
20251520
29651431
29551881
29551238
29409550
29551879
29753770
20762736
20950406
20754260
21101613
21104894
28800738

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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LK12,3
LK13,8
LK15,3
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,4
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK24,8
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